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Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX PC- 0056670
Place of Issue .. n
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
" Rule 27(3)
6-Jan-17
To: The Piam Protecnon Orgamzanon of UK Date Inspected ... Mol
I Descnptmn of the conmgnment

e - = : 'NASIMA ENTERPRISE, 34, RUPLAL DAS LINE,SUTRAPUR,DHAKA-
Name and address of exporter: 1100,BANGLADESH. : ; e

. - . AT - [3== ) ~ MAISHA ENTERPRISE LTD. FLAT-H39, GILLFOOT HAMPSSTEAD ROAD,
Declared name and address of consignee : _ LONDON NW-12 JOHN , UK T YL CC R
Number and dcwcnpuon of packages £l D sty N\ AR =
Distinguishing mark: _NM — Rl < T T e A B S ST
Placeotoagni: — = .- - - _.__BANGLADESH SR L TR N TSN LRy
Declared means of conveyance: .. L PUAR e NN & N\ ¥ o e
Declared pointofentry : __BIRMINGHAM, UK A AN e ]

Name of produce and quantity dcclared : ___ 1200(ONE THOUSAND & TWO HUNQRED}}GS FRESH VEGETABLES.

SEE D ON R
Botani Cd.l o Df plant ; US T PRINTE EVERSE SIDE

official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pedts, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the cument phytosani
@qmmms of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests

1. Additional declaration

This is to certify that the p!anb, plant products or ether regulated anticles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according 1o appropriate
itary

II1. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

1
RRpEse e T T ___ Treatment MNLL =t TS e
Chemical (active :ngred:em) and concentration _ NiLE A‘: F(}R SHIPMENT L
Duration of exposure and temperature S | ey ”_"-_L_ i YEHV\‘ QA_HOU —
Additional information NILL w

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 500,000 (five lac) or with both, (Section31 of Plant Quarantine m} )|

Md. Monzuru! Hoque
Quaraniine Pathologist

Name of authorised officer : Plan! Qvarantine Station ... Signature :
06-Jan-17 " Hazral Sh.:-.a!afim'l Airport y
Date of Issue : ... * ... Dheka, Bangladesh.

Na habﬂtly shall be attached to the Mxmstr} of Agnculmrt: or the Dcpammm or 1o any of its Officer or represcmam wu.h re'.pecl to !ins ccmﬁcale
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0056670

English Name

1 Bottle gourd

2 Ash gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of colocasia
8 Green papaya
7 Pumpkin

8 Plantain

9 Banana flower
10 Cucumber
11 Cabbage
12 Radish

13 Stem of colocasia

Botanical Name

| Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta

'Colocasia spp
Carica papaya
'Cucurbita pepo

Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Cucumis sativus

Brassica oleracea

Raphanus sativus
Colocasia spp

Total

Date;- 06-Jan-17

Quantity (Kgs)

200

100
100

180
150

200

50

50
50
25

25

20

Md. Monzurul Hoque

Quarantine Fathalogi_st
Plant Suarantine Station

Hazrar Shahjaial [ntl Alrport

Dhaka, Bangiadesh.
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1200




